
 

Linked to campus Mechelen 
Name Country Institution Email 

Hannelore 
Vervoort 

Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

hannelore.vervoort@thomasmore.be  

Hilde 
Vandenhoudt  

Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

hilde.vandenhoudt@thomasmore.be  

Mieke Hendrickx Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

mieke.hendrickx@thomasmore.be  

Aitzi Menchaca de 
Diego 

Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

aitzi.menchacadediego@thomasmore.be  

Steven Meel Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

steven.meel@thomasmore.be  

Leen Van 
Tolhuysen 

Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

leen.vantolhuysen@thomasmore.be   

Piet Vandewalle Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

piet.vandewalle@thomasmore.be  

Jielt Gregoire  Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

jielt.gregoire@thomasmore.be  

Van Soom Toon Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

toon.vansoom@thomasmore.be  

Inge 
Paesschierssens 

Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

inge.paesschierssens@thomasmore.be  

Ria Bruijn Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

ria.bruijn@thomasmore.be  

Inge Vervoort Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

inge.vervoort@thomasmore.be  

Lena Dillien Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

lena.dillien@thomasmore.be   

Desmyttere Ariane Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

ariane.desmyttere@thomasmore.be  

Véronique Garcia 
Alonso 

Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

veronique.garcia-
alonso@thomas.more.be  

Sarah Moeremans Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

sarah.moeremans@thomasmore.be  

Katrijn Hulselmans Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

katrijn.hulselmans@thomasmore.be  

Veerle Van 
Goethem 

Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

Veerle.vangoethem@thomasmore.be  

Maarten Van Lint Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

maarten.vanlint@thomasmore.be  

Dorien Keil Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

dorien.keil@thomasmore.be  

Kathleen 
Tielemans 

Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

kathleen.tielemans@thomasmore.be  

Lynn Robeyns Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

lynn.robeyns@thomasmore.be  

De Sagher Rudy Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

rudy.desagher@thomasmore.be  
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Saskia Verswijvel Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

saskia.verswijvel@thomasmore.be  

Cindy Heremans Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

cindy.heremans@thomasmore.be  

Leen Bouwen Belgium 
 

Thomas More 
UAS 

leen.bouwen@thomasmore.be  

Tiemen Thijssen Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

tiemen.thijssen@thomasmore.be  

Els Voet Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

els.voet@thomasmore.be  

Karel Matthys Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

karel.matthys@thomasmore.be  

Natalie Smets Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

natalie.smets@thomasmore.be  

Evi WIllemse Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

evi.willemse@thomasmore.be  

Kristof Nuyts  Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

Kristof.nuyts@thomasmore.be    

Jurgen Basstanie Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

jurgen.basstanie@thomasmore.be  

Fatiha Baki Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

Fatiha.Baki@thomasmore.be  

Mia Hillen Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

mia.hillen@thomasmore.be  

An Opsteyn Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

an.opsteyn@thomasmore.be  

Griet Bouwen Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

griet.bouwen@thomasmore.be  

Violet Vervloet Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

violet.vervloet@thomasmore.be  

Put Kathleen Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

kathleen.put@thomasmore.be  

Goele Sterckx Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

goele.sterckx@thomasmore.be  

Kristine Strackx Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

kristine.strackx@thomasmore.be  

Goele Wynen Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

goele.wynen@thomasmore.be  

Geert Peremans Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

geert.peremans@thomasmore.be  

Elien Van 
Vaerenbergh 

Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

elien.vanvaerenbergh@thomasmore.be  

Daniël Janssens Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

daniel.janssens@thomasmore.be  

Kristin Fauconnier Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

mieke.hendrickx@thomasmore.be  

John Arnold Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

aitzi.menchacadediego@thomasmore.be  
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Eline De Becker Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

steven.meel@thomasmore.be  

Pascale Aerts Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

leen.vantolhuysen@thomasmore.be  

Iris De Roover Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

piet.vandewalle@thomasmore.be  

Dieter Struyf Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

jielt.gregoire@thomasmore.be  

Vicky Steylaerts Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

toon.vansoom@thomasmore.be  

Lizzy Bleumers Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

inge.paesschierssens@thomasmore.be  

Tom Verstappen Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

ria.bruijn@thomasmore.be  

Veerle Spaepen Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

inge.vervoort@thomasmore.be  

Anne Smits Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

lena.dillien@thomasmore.be  

Sven De Clercq Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

ariane.desmyttere@thomasmore.be  

Alexander 
Vanhulsel  

Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

 

Stefano Beccaletto  Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

 

Dries Van Craen Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

 

Kaat De Ridder Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

 

Filip Burgelman Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

 

Lauren Tamboryn Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

 

Ann Van Damme Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

 

Inge Jamaels Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

 

Suzanne Duff Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

 

Geert Duhoux Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 

 

Nansi Van 
Geetsom 

Belgium Thomas More 
UAS 
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